Hydraulic pumps type PAP46
Heavy duty axial piston fixed displacement pump
Product Tech News
Quality assured company - ISO 9001 certified
!  Swash plate
!  Flange mount
!  Side ports
!  Shafts- splined

F
Page 4
ORDER CODE
Pos.1 - Mounting Flange
Pos.2 - Displacement code
omit      - none
Pos.5   - Special Features
Pos.6   - Option [Paint]**
Pos.4   - Direction of rotation
Pos.7   - Design Series
omit      - no Paint
 P         - Painted
 PC       - Corrosion Protected Paint
          - Right R
 L          - Left
omit     - Factory specified
3 3 35      - 35 cm. /rev. [2.16 in. /rev.]
3 3 40      - 40 cm. /rev. [2.44 in. /rev.]
3 3 46      - 46 cm. /rev. [2.80 in. /rev.]
P A P
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
  B     - SAE B - 2-Bolt flange
           spigot diameter 101,6 mm - BC 146 mm
 GK     - ø1 1/4" [31,75mm]
             14T Splined ANSI B92.1-1970, 12/24
Pos.3 - Shaft Extensions
68, Kozloduy St., 6100 Kazanlak, Bulgaria
Tel.: ++359 431 65167
Fax: +359 431 64114
E-Mail: msh@ms-hydraulic.com
The information placed at your disposal
 in this brochure  can be changed without
 any notification.
 Please be sure that your copy is the newest one.
version 1.2
SCAN      ESCAN      E
*Under development
**Color at customer’s request
The hydraulic pumps are mangano phosphatized as standard.